1
Pressure Sensor E8F
Pressure Sensor with an Easy-to-see
Digital Display
Two output modes ensure easy pressure control.
Compact model incorporates a self-diagnostic
function.
Washable (IP66).
SI-compatible models are available.
Ordering Information
Pressure  range ON/OFF output Linear output Model
Positive pressure 0 to 98 kPa NPN open collector 1 to 5 V E8F-A01Cos e essu e
0 to 980 kPa
o e co ec o o 5
E8F-B10C
Negative pressure 0 to –101 kPa E8F-AN0C
Positive pressure 0 to 1 kgf/cm2 E8F-01Cos e essu e
0 to 10 kgf/cm2 E8F-10C
Negative pressure 0 to –76 cmHg E8F-CN0C
Application Examples
Checking the wafer pick-up Air leakage test on container pin holes
or cracks
E8FE8F
Checking the chip pick-up
E8F
Checking the air press machine
pressure
E8F
Checking the PCB and wafer pick-up
E8F
Output
Control of air chuck clamp pressure
E8F
E8F E8F
2
Specifications
 Ratings
Item/Model E8F-A01C E8F-AN0C
(see note 1)
E8F-B10C E8F-01C E8F-CN0C
(see note 1)
E8F-10C